

M.Ex 05 Of 13
Present :V.B.Agarwal
Addl.DistritJudge,2nd Court
Purba Bardhaman..

Order No.49 dt: 23-02-23

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dt: 06-02-21.

Both the parties file haziras

None appears to move..

To 10-05-23 for filing W/O by both the Jdrs.

D/C by me

Sd/-

Addl.Dist Judge,2nd Court
Purba Bardhaman..

Sd/-

Addl.DistJudge,2nd Court
Purba Bardhaman.