

M. Ex. 05 of 2013
CIS 277 of 2014

Order No.60.
Dated – 12.06.2025

Today is the date fixed for compliance.

Ld Advocate for the Dhr and Jdr file hazira.

Ld Advocate for the Jdr (State) submitted that one month time be given for compliance of the court order to which Ld Advocate for the Dhr accepted.

Fix 14.07.2025 for compliance of court's order.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

A.D.J

Sd/-

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Purba Bardhaman