

M. Ex. 05/2013
(CIS 277/2014)

Order No. 61

Date:- 14.07.2025

Today is fixed for compliance of court's order.

Dhr files hazira along with calculation sheet. Copy served. Let the same be kept with the record.

Jdr is directed to file their calculation sheet on the next date positively.

Fix 20.08.2025 for filing calculation sheet by Jdr.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan